playcité

Moveo
shark

Opis elementow

nr
grupa wiekowa

wymiary (m)

wymagana powierzchnia

powierzchnia nawierzchni
bezpiecznej (m2)

max. wysokosc¢ upadku (m)

liczba uzytkownikow

PE-0040-00
2-6
0,9x0,3x0,7
2,9x2,3

T
’

Wizualizacje maja charakter informacyjny

2270

1020 , , 1020

1000 ,,L 870 qL 1000
2870




